LED15W SERIES
DC-DC CONVERTER
4:1 ULTRA WIDE INPUT RANGE
UP TO 15Watts
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• NO MINIMUM LOAD REQUIRED
• 2250VDC INPUT TO OUTPUT ISOLATION
• SMALL SIZE AND LOW PROFILE：：：：1.10 x 0.94 x 0.34 INCH

• INDUSTRY CONTROL SYSTEM
• DISTRIBUTED POWER ARCHITECTURES
• SEMICONDUCTOR EQUIPMENT
2250VDC
ISOLATION
REMOTE
CONTROL UVP OCP SCP OVP
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25ഒ otherwise noted
Input Range Output Voltage Output Current
@Full Load
Input Current
@ No Load Efficiency Maximum
Capacitor Load (1) Model
Number
VDC VDC mA mA % µF
LED15-24S3P3W 9 ~ 36 3.3 4000 60 85 12000
LED15-24S05W 9 ~ 36 5 3000 70 87 6000
LED15-24S12W 9 ~ 36 12 1300 10 86 1000
LED15-24S15W 9 ~ 36 15 1000 10 86 660
LED15-48S3P3W 18 ~ 75 3.3 4000 40 85 12000
LED15-48S05W 18 ~ 75 5 3000 40 87 6000
LED15-48S12W 18 ~ 75 12 1300 10 86 1000
LED15-48S15W 18 ~ 75 15 1000 10 86 660
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
LED15 - 48 S 05 W - A
Series Name
Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Quantity
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Input
Range Option
24:
48:
9~36
18~75
S: Single 3P3:
05:
12:
15:
3.3
5
12
15
4:1 ����:
A:
B:
C:
D:
E:
F:
G:
H:
I:
J:
K:
Negative logic remote ON/OFF with DIP(Standard)
Negative logic remote ON/OFF with SMT
Positive logic remote ON/OFF with DIP
Positive logic remote ON/OFF with SMT
DIP type without Ctrl pin
SMT type without Ctrl pin
DIP type, negative logic remote ON/OFF without Trim pin
SMT type, negative logic remote ON/OFF without Trim pin
DIP type without Ctrl & Trim pin
SMT type without Ctrl & Trim pin
DIP type, positive logic remote ON/OFF without Trim pin
SMT type, positive logic remote ON/OFF without Trim pin
 Advice Building,16 Atir Yeda St., Kfar Saba, 4464321, Israel   Tel:+972-3-9000910    sales@advice.co.il    www.advice.co.il
Advice Electronics Ltd
LED15W
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Operating input voltage range 24Vin(nom)